Features
TREK-773
 � Intel Atom® E3827 SOC with support for WES8, WES7, Win10, and Ubuntu
operating systems
 � 7" WVGA wide-angle LCD resistive touchscreen
 � Rugged platform with 5M3 shock and vibration tolerance, -30 ~ 60°C wide
temperature w/o airflow
 � Vehicle diagnostics interface with CAN (J1939, OBD-II/ISO 15765) and J1708

TREK-773
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-773R-00A1E TREK-773R w/GPS/NFC barebones unit*
TREK-773R-LWBXA1E TREK-773R w/LTE(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/W10
TREK-773R-LWBXB1E TREK-773R w/LTE(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/NFC/CFast/W10
* The barebones does not include RAM or CFast.
Note: TREK-773 can be equipped with the Linux OS upon request.
Packing List
Part Number Description   QTY
1700019031 12/24V 2M power cable 1
1750007909-01 Outdoor dipole Wi-Fi antennas 2